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S. R. COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, AMBABAI, JHANSI, JHANSI

Regular

KM SONIYA RAJ VICTOR

PASTOR VICTOR MANI

SUNITHA VICTOR

Un-Reserved

329

600

240

600

240

329

PASSED

Female

25

28

-

53

2077

27

-

55

2078

26

-

54

2079

28

2080

-

28

56 56

28

-

28

2081

27

55

28

2082

-
FQF1383799

185901005016

 1

28 28

0.00

0.00

AKANKSHA YADAV

RAMESHWAR YADAV

REKHA YADAV

OBC

422

600

240

600

240

422

PASSED

Female

26

44

-

70

2077

26

-

70

2078

26

-

70

2079

44

2080

-

27

70 71

44

-

26

2081

27

71

44

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/043

195901005001

 2

44 44

0.00

0.00

AKUL CHANDEL

RAJESH CHANDEL

ALKA CHANDEL

SC

425

600

240

600

240

425

PASSED

Male

24

45

-

69

2077

26

-

71

2078

26

-

71

2079

45

2080

-

27

71 72

45

-

26

2081

26

71

45

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/026

195901005002

 3

45 45

0.00

0.00

AMIT AGRAWAL

NARENDRA

MAMTA

Un-Reserved

400

600

240

600

240

400

PASSED

Male

25

40

-

65

2077

27

-

67

2078

27

-

67

2079

40

2080

-

28

67 68

40

-

27

2081

26

66

40

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/024

195901005003

 4

40 40

0.00

0.00

ANIKET GUPTA

LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTA

ANITA GUPTA

Un-Reserved

382

600

240

600

240

382

PASSED

Male

28

36

-

64

2077

28

-

64

2078

27

-

63

2079

36

2080

-

28

64 64

36

-

28

2081

27

63

36

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/012

195901005004

 5

36 36

0.00

0.00
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S. R. COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, AMBABAI, JHANSI, JHANSI

Regular

ANMOL NAYAK

LT. VIRENDRA NAYAK

SAROJ NAYAK

Un-Reserved

353

600

240

600

240

353

PASSED

Male

22

33

-

55

2077

26

-

59

2078

26

-

59

2079

33

2080

-

27

60 60

33

-

27

2081

27

60

33

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/001

195901005005

 6

33 33

0.00

0.00

ANSH SRIVASTAVA

RAJESH SRIVASTAVA

MAMTA SRIVASTAVA

Un-Reserved

408

600

240

600

240

408

PASSED

Male

27

40

-

67

2077

28

-

68

2078

28

-

68

2079

40

2080

-

28

69 68

40

-

29

2081

28

68

40

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/003

195901005006

 7

40 40

0.00

0.00

ARCHANA SAHU

RAM KUMAR SAHU

ANITA SAHU

OBC

426

600

240

600

240

426

PASSED

Female

27

44

-

71

2077

27

-

71

2078

27

-

71

2079

44

2080

-

27

71 71

44

-

27

2081

27

71

44

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/006

195901005007

 8

44 44

0.00

0.00

ARCHI TIWARI

JAGDISH CHANDRA TIWARI

SARIKA TIWARI

Un-Reserved

491

600

240

600

240

491

PASSED

Female

29

54

-

83

2077

27

-

81

2078

28

-

82

2079

54

2080

-

28

82 82

54

-

28

2081

27

81

54

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/038

195901005008

 9

54 54

0.00

0.00

ASAD KHAN

SHAFIQ AHMAD KHAN

SHABNAM NAAZ

Un-Reserved

396

600

240

600

240

396

PASSED

Male

28

40

-

68

2077

25

-

65

2078

26

-

66

2079

40

2080

-

25

66 65

40

-

26

2081

26

66

40

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/022

195901005009

 10

40 40

0.00

0.00
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S. R. COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, AMBABAI, JHANSI, JHANSI

Regular

AYUSHI SINGH

SATYAPAL SINGH

SEEMA SINGH

Un-Reserved

425

600

240

600

240

425

PASSED

Female

28

44

-

72

2077

26

-

70

2078

26

-

70

2079

44

2080

-

27

71 71

44

-

27

2081

27

71

44

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/047

195901005010

 11

44 44

0.00

0.00

BHARTENDRA KUMAR

DEVENDRA KUMAR

URMILA DEVI

Un-Reserved

412

600

240

600

240

412

PASSED

Male

22

43

-

65

2077

26

-

69

2078

26

-

69

2079

43

2080

-

26

70 69

43

-

27

2081

27

70

43

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/007

195901005011

 12

43 43

0.00

0.00

HARSHIT AGRAWAL

AVDHESH AGRAWAL

ARCHANA

Un-Reserved

440

600

240

600

240

440

PASSED

Male

23

47

-

70

2077

27

-

74

2078

27

-

74

2079

47

2080

-

27

74 74

47

-

27

2081

27

74

47

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/029

195901005012

 13

47 47

0.00

0.00

HEMANT SHAKYA

ROOPNARAYAN SHAKYA

SANGEETA SHAKYA

SC

369

600

240

600

240

369

PASSED

Male

25

36

-

61

2077

26

-

62

2078

26

-

62

2079

36

2080

-

25

61 61

36

-

25

2081

26

62

36

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/032

195901005013

 14

36 36

0.00

0.00

JAY YADAV

ANAND SWAROOP YADAV

URMILA YADAV

OBC

414

600

240

600

240

414

PASSED

Male

26

42

-

68

2077

27

-

69

2078

27

-

69

2079

42

2080

-

28

69 70

42

-

27

2081

27

69

42

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/030

195901005014

 15

42 42

0.00

0.00
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S. R. COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, AMBABAI, JHANSI, JHANSI

Regular

KUNWAR HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH

SUDHA SINGH

Un-Reserved

317

600

240

600

240

317

PASSED

Male

22

28

-

50

2077

25

-

53

2078

25

-

53

2079

28

2080

-

25

54 53

28

-

26

2081

26

54

28

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/020

195901005016

 16

28 28

0.00

0.00

MAHEK DOLTANI

JAYRAM DOLTANI

DEEPA DOLTANI

Un-Reserved

469

600

240

600

240

469

PASSED

Female

28

51

-

79

2077

28

-

79

2078

26

-

77

2079

51

2080

-

27

78 78

51

-

27

2081

27

78

51

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/017

195901005017

 17

51 51

0.00

0.00

MAHIMA SHARMA

TRILOK CHANDRA SHARMA

RITA SHARMA

Un-Reserved

368

600

240

600

240

368

PASSED

Female

26

35

-

61

2077

26

-

61

2078

26

-

61

2079

35

2080

-

26

62 61

35

-

27

2081

27

62

35

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/021

195901005018

 18

35 35

0.00

0.00

MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

MOHAMMED HABIB

JAKIRA BANO

Un-Reserved

344

600

240

600

240

344

PASSED

Male

23

32

-

55

2077

26

-

58

2078

26

-

58

2079

32

2080

-

25

58 57

32

-

26

2081

26

58

32

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/019

195901005019

 19

32 32

0.00

0.00

NAMRITA SHRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

MAMTA SHRIVASTAVA

Un-Reserved

352

600

240

600

240

352

PASSED

Female

23

33

-

56

2077

26

-

59

2078

26

-

59

2079

33

2080

-

25

60 58

33

-

27

2081

27

60

33

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/035

195901005020

 20

33 33

0.00

0.00
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S. R. COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, AMBABAI, JHANSI, JHANSI

Regular

NIKHIL GOODWIN LAL

NAVEEN GOODWIN LAL

SUNAINA GOODWIN LAL

Un-Reserved

336

600

240

600

240

336

PASSED

Male

27

30

-

57

2077

26

-

56

2078

26

-

56

2079

30

2080

-

25

56 55

30

-

26

2081

26

56

30

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/044

195901005021

 21

30 30

0.00

0.00

NIKITA MAGRORIA

GAJENDRA KUMAR

RANI VERMA

SC

476

600

240

600

240

476

PASSED

Female

27

53

-

80

2077

26

-

79

2078

27

-

80

2079

53

2080

-

26

79 79

53

-

26

2081

26

79

53

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/008

195901005022

 22

53 53

0.00

0.00

SHAKIB KHAN

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN

TABASSUM

Un-Reserved

247

600

240

600

240

247

PROVISIONALL

Y PROMOTED

Male

22

16

-

38

2077

26

-

42

2078

26

-

42

2079

16

2080

-

25

42 41

16

-

26

2081

26

42

16

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/005

195901005024

 23

16 16

0.00

0.00

SHIVAM AHIRWAR

PARSHURAM AHIRWAR

MAMTA AHIRWAR

SC

313

600

240

600

240

313

PROVISIONALL

Y PROMOTED

Male

22

27

-

49

2077

25

-

52

2078

26

-

53

2079

27

2080

-

26

53 53

27

-

26

2081

26

53

27

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/034

195901005025

 24

27 27

0.00

0.00

SHIVANSH TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

MAMTA TRIPATHI

Un-Reserved

343

600

240

600

240

343

PASSED

Male

27

31

-

58

2077

25

-

56

2078

26

-

57

2079

31

2080

-

25

58 56

31

-

27

2081

27

58

31

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/031

195901005026

 25

31 31

0.00

0.00
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SHRASTI SONI

JITENDRA SONI

SAVITA SONI

OBC

302

600

240

600

240

302

PROVISIONALL

Y PROMOTED

Female

23

25

-

48

2077

26

-

51

2078

25

-

50

2079

25

2080

-

25

51 50

25

-

26

2081

27

52

25

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/041

195901005027

 26

25 25

0.00

0.00

SOM PRAKASH

RAMSEVAK SHARMA

NIRMALA JHA

Un-Reserved

456

600

240

600

240

456

PASSED

Male

29

48

-

77

2077

28

-

76

2078

28

-

76

2079

48

2080

-

27

76 75

48

-

28

2081

28

76

48

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/018

195901005028

 27

48 48

0.00

0.00

SONIKA

SHIV KUMAR

SARLA

OBC

448

600

240

600

240

448

PASSED

Female

29

47

-

76

2077

27

-

74

2078

27

-

74

2079

47

2080

-

27

75 74

47

-

28

2081

28

75

47

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/025

195901005029

 28

47 47

0.00

0.00

SONIKA SUDELE

MAHESH KUMAR SUDELE

KALPANA DEVI

Un-Reserved

454

600

240

600

240

454

PASSED

Female

22

50

-

72

2077

26

-

76

2078

25

-

75

2079

50

2080

-

27

77 77

50

-

27

2081

27

77

50

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/002

195901005030

 29

50 50

0.00

0.00

SUBODH VERMA

CHANDRABHAN VERMA

MANJU VERMA

SC

387

600

240

600

240

387

PASSED

Male

24

39

-

63

2077

25

-

64

2078

26

-

65

2079

39

2080

-

25

65 64

39

-

26

2081

27

66

39

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/028

195901005031

 30

39 39

0.00

0.00
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Eno. No.

Roll No.

Category/Sex

Mother Name

Student Name

Father Name

Sr.

No

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S1

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S2

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S3

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S4

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S5

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S6

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S7

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S8

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S9

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S10

TOT

IN

PR

S12

TOT

IN

PR

S13

TOT

IN

PR

S14

TOT

IN

PR

S15

TOT

IN

PR

S16

TOT

IN

PR

S17

TOT

SM

S18

TOT

S19

SM

S20

SM

TOT

S21

SM

TOT

SEM

Year

I

SEM

Year

IX

SEM

Year

VIII

SEM

Year

VII

SEM

Year

VI

SEM

Year

V

SEM

Year

IV

SEM

Year

III

SEM

Year

II

TOTAL

TOTAL 

MIN

TOTAL 

MAX

RESULT

GRAND TOTAL

GRAND MIN

GRAND MAX

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S11

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100
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SUMIT RAJAK

HEERALAL RAJAK

BABITA RAJAK

SC

330

600

240

600

240

330

PASSED

Male

22

30

-

52

2077

25

-

55

2078

26

-

56

2079

30

2080

-

25

56 55

30

-

26

2081

26

56

30

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/016

195901005032

 31

30 30

0.00

0.00

SURMAI SETH

SANJEEV SETH

RAJNI SETH

Un-Reserved

411

600

240

600

240

411

PASSED

Female

28

41

-

69

2077

27

-

68

2078

28

-

69

2079

41

2080

-

27

68 68

41

-

27

2081

28

69

41

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/014

195901005033

 32

41 41

0.00

0.00

TANIYA SINGHAL

PRAKASH CHANDRA AGARWAL

RAJRANI AGARWAL

Un-Reserved

357

600

240

600

240

357

PASSED

Female

26

33

-

59

2077

25

-

58

2078

28

-

61

2079

33

2080

-

26

60 59

33

-

27

2081

27

60

33

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/010

195901005034

 33

33 33

0.00

0.00

TIAL KHAN

A ZUBER KHAN

SABNAM KHAN

Un-Reserved

371

600

240

600

240

371

PASSED

Male

27

36

-

63

2077

25

-

61

2078

26

-

62

2079

36

2080

-

25

62 61

36

-

26

2081

26

62

36

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/009

195901005035

 34

36 36

0.00

0.00

VARUN CHADEL

RAJESH CHANDEL

ALKA CHANDEL

SC

407

600

240

600

240

407

PASSED

Male

25

42

-

67

2077

26

-

68

2078

26

-

68

2079

42

2080

-

26

68 68

42

-

26

2081

26

68

42

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/027

195901005036

 35

42 42

0.00

0.00
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Eno. No.

Roll No.

Category/Sex

Mother Name

Student Name

Father Name

Sr.

No

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S1

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S2

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S3

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S4

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S5

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S6

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S7

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S8

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S9

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S10

TOT

IN

PR

S12

TOT

IN

PR

S13

TOT

IN

PR

S14

TOT

IN

PR

S15

TOT

IN

PR

S16

TOT

IN

PR

S17

TOT

SM

S18

TOT

S19

SM

S20

SM

TOT

S21

SM

TOT

SEM

Year

I

SEM

Year

IX

SEM

Year

VIII

SEM

Year

VII

SEM

Year

VI

SEM

Year

V

SEM

Year

IV

SEM

Year

III

SEM

Year

II

TOTAL

TOTAL 

MIN

TOTAL 

MAX

RESULT

GRAND TOTAL

GRAND MIN

GRAND MAX

TOT

PR

IN

TH

S11

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100

30

70

100
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VERONICA J LALL

SHANTIEL LALL

DORTHY LALL

Un-Reserved

377

600

240

600

240

377

PASSED

Female

28

36

-

64

2077

26

-

62

2078

27

-

63

2079

36

2080

-

26

63 62

36

-

27

2081

27

63

36

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/013

195901005037

 36

36 36

0.00

0.00

VISHAL KUSHWAHA

HARISHANKAR KUSHWAHA

SUNITA DEVI

OBC

402

600

240

600

240

402

PASSED

Male

23

41

-

64

2077

26

-

67

2078

26

-

67

2079

41

2080

-

27

68 68

41

-

27

2081

27

68

41

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/036

195901005038

 37

41 41

0.00

0.00

YASH CHATURVEDI

SANDEEP CHATURVEDI

PRIYANKA CHATURVEDI

Un-Reserved

336

600

240

600

240

336

PASSED

Male

22

31

-

53

2077

25

-

56

2078

26

-

57

2079

31

2080

-

25

57 56

31

-

26

2081

26

57

31

2082

-
BU/19/590/1005/037

195901005039

 38

31 31

0.00

0.00

[2077] OPERATION RESEARCH   [2078] INDUSTRIAL LAW   [2079] OFFICE MANAGEMENT   [2080] SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT   [2081] RESEARCH METHODOLOGY   [2082] BUSINESS FINANCE - II


